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M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21
M 21

z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21
z21

ime

Tihomir
Andrej
Edi
Damir
Marin
Mladen
Damir
Branimir
Damir
Tomislav
Karlo
Ivan
Vedran
Goran
Anton
Marko
Franjo
Damir
Ivan
Lino
Vladimir
Zeljko
Vedran
Adrian
Adem
Eduard
Dragan
Tomislav
Silvio
Nikola
Nikola
Frane
Petar
Goran
Milan
Josip
Sasa
Mario

Vinka
Ivana
Andrea
Neda
Mirna
Jasminka
Eva

Ivana
Ivana

Tea

Nina
Valentina
Daniela
Petra

Ana
Zvjezdana
Dragomila
Zrinka
Vesna

prezime

Salopek
Bari¢
Ocvirk
Gobec
Stefanac
Vukmanovi¢
Miljkovié
Pongrac
Klobucari¢
Varnica
Gobec
Drausnik
Bijeli¢
Grbac
Paravi¢
Gamberger
Budi
Suban
Klari¢
Legac
Tkalec
Koscak
Berkovi¢
Cebuhar
Alajbegovic¢
Perkovi¢
Antunovié¢
Kaniski
Safran

Tot
Mucénjak
Markovié
Deli¢
Santoli¢
Sasi¢
Jagati¢
Varga
Petr-Lengl

Kvogi¢
Gobec

Tusié¢

Gobec
Jasprica
Cindri¢-Perkovi¢
Ocvirk

Kogéila

Varga

Kruzi¢
Stimac
Zupanié
Popovi¢-Budi
Buli¢

Punjek
Pletikosa
Lelas
Okunski
Sever

Hrvatski orijentacijski savez
REZULTATI
SPRINT KUP HRVATSKE 2007

klub

RIS
RIS
JAP
VIH
TOR
KAP
MED
JAP
BJE
VIH
VIH
BJE
BJE
RIS
TOR
VIH
OKJAP
JAP
JAP
MIH
MED
MED
KAP
TOR
VIH
BJE
VIH
LOK
MED
JAP
JAP
MIH
LOK
KAP
TOR
MED
MED
VIH

KAP
VIH
LOK
VIH
TOR
VIH
JAP
MED
VIH
TOR
RIS
VIH
JAP
VIH
VIH
VIH
VIH
VIH
VIH

1. utrka 2. utrka

87,55
100,00
69,43
84,27
88,50
75,55
69,43
99,18
69,78
68,41

98,20
92,19
84,92
90,47
83,22

76,38
100,00
80,76
76,78

100,00
88,56
90,36
93,61
82,68
59,93
65,61

3.utrka 4. utrka

100,00
92,40
92,78
85,21
87,30
93,96
85,70
97,58
75,62
95,58
70,79
70,62
77,00
66,44
99,55
83,05
86,71
90,23
87,05
86,45

97,06
89,39
73,24
82,21
78,22
74,53
100,00
46,93
46,30

67,08

71,04
56,52
50,27

100,00
92,94
92,11
96,96
82,00
82,16
78,80
87,63
86,26
60,25
84,85
74,25
53,73
83,82
75,85

68,40

5. utrka

92,02
93,84
83,28
81,60
81,52
88,29
72,18
70,98
76,49
81,19
71,42
63,49
69,93
69,21

100,00
84,15
79,66

100,00
86,59
83,97
75,97
73,50
69,19
82,02
45,88
55,21

43,45

64,46
73,38

6. utrka

100,00
84,71
93,58
81,94
60,16
59,64
63,64
65,39
55,54
76,07
57,66
48,31

41,52

7. utrka

99,87
100,00
97,70
89,24
87,80
82,49
79,81
79,56
80,83
95,14
74,15
69,24

8. utrka

96,58
100,00

100,00
77,76

UKUPNO

494,65

493,84

459,07

445,84

429,75

423,03

401,76

392,87

384,39

383,65

366,63

355,72

351,64

348,27

309,26

229,34

222,78

202,96

199,99

199,55

167,20

166,37

124,39

102,12

90,23

87,05

86,45

82,46

81,60

75,91

69,43

66,92

62,32

61,96

58,67

39,64

35,60

24,23

500,00

476,02

421,29

413,02

408,62

375,05

372,37

274,51

256,79

230,33

172,77

150,52

131,54

73,38

71,04

56,52

50,27

45,79

43,22
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M 35 Nenad
M 35 Ivo

M 35 Damir
M 35 Goran
M 35 Zoran

M 35 Dejan
M 35 Branko
M 35 lvica

M 35 Darko
M 35 Tomislav
M 35 Darko
M 35 Andrija
M 35 Robert
M 35 Mladen
M 35 Zdenko
M 35 Branimir
M 35 Nenad
M 35 Davor
M 35 Darko
M 35 Ivan Ivica
M 35 Dean

M 35 Zeliko
M 35 Veliko
M 35 Zeliko
M 35 Mladen
M 35 Nebojsa
M 35 Ivan

M 35 Vladimir
M 35 Zvonko

Z 35 Darinka
7 35 Emilija

Z 35 Rozmari
Z 35 Mladenka
Z 35 Branka

M 20 Matjaz
M 20 Edi

M 20 Andrej
M 20 Matko

M 20 Kristijan
M 20 Mario

M 20 Filip

M 20 Nino

M 20 Tomislav
M 20 Nikola

Z 20 Nikolina
Z 20 Anamaria
720 Iva

Z 20 Barbara
Z 20 Valentina
Z 20 Mateja

Z 20 Manuela

Lovrec
Tisljar
Jasprica
Tomac
Lazi¢
Ciganovi¢
Crljenica
Urbanc
Duhovi¢
Paravi¢
Stepan
Tusié¢
Tezak
Jelié
Horjan
Vinko
Mihaljevi¢
Rajn
Merunka
Peni¢
Pletikosa
Belaj
Sajatovié
Ulip
Perica
Ani¢
Pongrac
Vinko
Muza

Lovrec
Ebenspanger
Tusié¢
Culjak-Gross
Fabek

Stanfel

Grbac

Subat
Jasprica
Kezele
TeliSman
Zivotié
Stanci¢ Vidra¢
Resetar

Ani¢

Stepan
Tusié¢
Stambuk
Petranovi¢
Stepan
Bari¢
Tkalec

VIH
MAK
TOR
RIS
TOR
MED
MED
RIS
MED
TOR
TOR
LOK
VIH
KAP
VIH
MED
VIH
MED
MAK
MIH
VIH
BJE
KAP
MAK
BJE
TOR
JAP
MED
RIS

VIH

KAP
LOK
KAP
JAP

RIS
TOR
RIS
TOR
RIS
JAP
TOR
VIH
JAP
TOR

TOR
LOK
MAK
RIS

TOR
RIS

MED

81,25

100,00

100,00
89,81
46,82
66,65
71,61
58,06
60,60

81,40
100,00

54,91
83,46
51,86
37,09

100,00
67,23
96,01
88,57

98,61
97,45
79,01
68,50
100,00
77,41
45,72

100,00
97,82
86,10
85,65
78,74
36,47

100,00
83,56
73,05
99,29

100,00
89,45
83,19
58,85
52,48
88,86
68,83

100,00
92,10
96,63
73,93
84,29
71,66
54,18

100,00
82,07
78,99
69,81
55,71
62,08
66,18
44,28

88,03

100,00
86,54
86,97

99,79
77,57
81,88
81,26

100,00

46,17

32,32

77,20

100,00

70,52
51,77

100,00

85,13

69,47

50,00

100,00
96,87
60,12

36,14

55,81

45,88
32,83
54,12
48,00

80,49
55,97

94,21
100,00
92,72
84,86

100,00
73,15
69,57

52,72

42,25

67,82
100,00
89,51
89,51
75,99

100,00

70,76

49,60
50,09
56,78
50,64

55,94

100,00
85,20
60,14

100,00
81,23
75,62
41,00

100,00
91,98
85,43
77,51
68,28

97,82
100,00

41,65
100,00
85,78
56,33

52,01

59,69
50,63

36,29

88,78

100,00
79,74

500,00

479,72

348,97

311,29

300,46

300,41

299,77

278,40

267,49

260,79

225,69

216,98

202,17

171,57

157,69

114,66

109,14

88,13

87,09

82,73

70,72

69,80

67,82

62,94

61,03

57,95

57,71

49,07

38,81

497,82

435,99

421,92

413,01

100,00

500,00

455,91

425,06

306,26

298,57

260,47

237,41

219,03

135,01

80,57

488,78

481,90

456,70

432,86

415,93

289,23

177,74
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M 16 Mario
M 16 Matija
M 16 Toni
M 16 Nino
M 16 Nikica
M 16 Luka
M 16 Ivor
M 16 Patrik
M 16 Ivor
M 16 Matej
M 16 Luka
M 16 Filip
M 16 Igor
M 16 Josip
M 16 Antun
M 16 Mislav
M 16 Dino
M 16 Robert
M 16 Karlo
M 16 Luka
M 16 Matija
M 16 Alen
M 16 Andro
M 16 Petar
M 16 Vjeran
M 16 Hrvoje
M 16 Berislav

M 16 Juraj Leonardo

Z 16 Mihaela
Z 16 Marija

Z 16 Nela
716 Iva

Z 16 Marija

Z 16 Anamaria
Z 16 Marija
7216 Lea

Z 16 Mia

Z 16 Ivona

Z 16 Nikolina
Z 16 Jelena

Z 16 Dora

Z 16 Nina Viktoria
Z 16 Ivona

Z 16 Lara

Z 16 Iris

Z 16 Lucija

Stambuk
Razum
Nikola
Malesi¢
Kunac
Mihaljevi¢
Mikuléi¢
Malnar
Majnari¢
Stambuk
Azi¢
Vujanié
Sokolovi¢
Vujanié
Tisljar
Sajatovié¢ Suba
Metaj
Petranovi¢
Mihel¢i¢
Bahun
Cajko
Vrdoljak
Stambuk
Perica
Horvat
Hrvoj
Sepak
Vertlberg

Kocila
Stambuk
Gross
Lovrec
Cajko
Vrbeta
Tisljar
Gobec
Lovrec
Jelié
Viktorija Milkovié¢
Andeli¢
Tezak
Mikovié
Olivieri
Vertlberg
Jelié
Jurici¢

MAK
JAP
RIS
TOR
TOR
VIH
VIH
RIS
LOK
MAK
TOR
LOK
BJE
LOK
MAK
KAP
KAP
RIS
LOK
MED
MAK
TOR
MAK
BJE
MAK
VIH
KAP
KAP

MED
MAK
KAP
VIH
MAK
TOR
MAK
VIH
VIH
KAP
VIH
TOR
VIH
VIH
TOR
KAP
KAP
MAK

100,00
89,17
88,12
38,65
46,58
74,83
52,90

37,68
48,11
31,33
38,12

100,00
79,69
43,58
34,27
41,19
34,19
55,20
42,96
51,74
26,91

48,11

43,94

100,00
84,45
90,05

62,93
83,16
46,47
62,02
46,03
51,19

66,93

100,00
93,05
88,97
89,11
60,66
69,62
56,15
46,89
78,43
77,70
43,96
75,90
39,19
52,45
71,05
54,09
44,76
24,75

73,17

84,00
100,00
83,65
59,59
79,61

34,35

32,62

62,27

27,72
39,52

69,68

94,27
100,00

68,46
79,13
64,90
72,58
88,93

100,00

66,94
79,98

51,14

100,00
87,14
57,71

51,96

84,45
61,34
100,00
28,80
67,26
81,45
67,12
65,01

59,63
30,79
27,12
50,04
49,50

68,93
100,00
85,64
53,64
68,03
66,30
49,52
42,15

64,28
33,40

100,00
93,52
76,12
87,16
73,41
53,08
70,97
67.02
60,36
44,90
68,94
56,68
40,27
49,32
63,97
61,19
73,60
56,46

44,21

100,00
98,15
95,69
88,09
90,41
69,57
59,98
72,80
60,88

496,95

470,01

465,47

397,79

332,12

305,58

303,25

302,70

294,81

291,97

270,95

244,63

204,47

204,10

197,32

195,54

185,06

168,17

143,99

135,89

110,55

97,75

76,05

74,45

73,17

63,23

47,43

44,21

498,15

488,56

437,52

377,69

338,05

282,70

266,10

263,55

225,93

202,64

185,10

183,33

152,62

140,83

134,95

123,13

110,87

30,00




